1
ARP
1700
Series
2
ARP
2200
Series

6.72   0.01inch
+_
+_
84.85   0.3mm+_
3.34   0.01inch+_
44.45   0.3mm
1.75   0.01inch
+_
+_
0.4~0.6mm
ADM-1820AP  Power Adaptor
ADM - 1800 Series
Industrial Panel / Rack Mount LCD Display
Copyright © Arista All rights reserved! Subject to technical modifications! www.goarista.com82
 Ordering Information With Touch Without Touch
ADM - 1815 BP Panel Mount ADM-1815BP-000 ADM-1815BP-001 ADM-1815BP-Z00 ADM-1815BP-Z01
LCD Display 15 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
Panel Mount ADM-1815BP-004 ADM-1815BP-005 ADM-1815BP-Z04 ADM-1815BP-Z05
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
ADM - 1817 AP Panel Mount ADM-1817AP-000 ADM-1817AP-001 ADM-1817AP-Z00 ADM-1817AP-Z01
LCD Display 17 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
Panel Mount ADM-1817AP-004 ADM-1817AP-005 ADM-1817AP-Z04 ADM-1817AP-Z05
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
ADM - 1819 AP Panel Mount ADM-1819AP-000 ADM-1819AP-001 ADM-1819AP-Z00 ADM-1819AP-Z01
LCD Display 19 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
Panel Mount ADM-1819AP-004 ADM-1819AP-005 ADM-1819AP-Z04 ADM-1819AP-Z05
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
Rack Mount ADM-1819AP-008 ADM-1819AP-009 ADM-1819AP-Z06 ADM-1819AP-Z09
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
ADM - 1820 AP Panel Mount ADM-1820AP-000 ADM-1820AP-001 ADM-1820AP-Z00 ADM-1820AP-Z01
LCD Display 20.1 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
Panel Mount ADM-1820AP-004 ADM-1820AP-005 ADM-1820AP-Z04 ADM-1820AP-Z05
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
Rack Mount ADM-1820AP-008 ADM-1820AP-009 ADM-1820AP-Z06 ADM-1820AP-Z09
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
ADM - 1824 AP Panel Mount ADM-1824AP-000 ADM-1824AP-001 ADM-1824AP-Z00 ADM-1824AP-Z01
LCD Display 24 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input 24VDC Input 110/220VAC Input
Panel Mount ADM-1824AP-004 ADM-1824AP-005 ADM-1824AP-Z04 ADM-1824AP-Z05